

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

17.10.2016 Present:-- Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Anil Kumar, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for respondent No. 1.
Mr. Ramesh Thakur and Mr. Pankaj Negi, Deputy Advocate Generals, for the respondent No. 13.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

17th October, 2016
Anant Parihar