

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

04.08.2017 Present: Mr. K.S. Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate vice for respondent No.1.

Mr.Pankaj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No.13.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, matter
is adjourned for one week.

August 04, 2017
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge