

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

01.01.2020 Present: Mr. K. S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Sr. Additional Advocate General and Mr. Hemant Vaid & Hemanshu Mishra, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel & Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Dy. A.Gs. for respondent No.13.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

1st January, 2020
(kck)