

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

09.07.2021. Present: Mr. Ajay Sipahiya, Proxy counsel for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl.A.G. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.G., for the respondent/State.

As prayed for, list for physical hearing on 31st August, 2021.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**

9th July, 2021.
(jai)