

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

19.10.2021 Present: Mr. K.S Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Ashwani Sharma,
Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Vikrant
Chandel, Deputy Advocate General for
respondent No.13.

List on 24.11.2021, as prayed for.

19th October, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.