

CWP No. 8393 of 2010

29.10.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, vice counsel for
petitioner.
Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Asst. AG for
respondent-State.

Amended memo of parties is awaited.

Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List on
13.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.10.2024
(Vriti)